
408 NE Main 
Lewistown MT 59457 

406-535-5436 

lewchamb@midrivers.com 
www.lewistownchamber.com  

 

2017 Membership Application Invoice 
 
 

Name______________________________________________________  Date___________________________________ 
 
Mailing Address______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
City_________________________________________________  State________  Zip Code_________________________ 
 
Phone__________________________  Fax______________________  E-Mail Address____________________________ 
 
Web Address________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Please Use the Following Formula to Calculate your Annual Investment 
 

 Individual or Non-profit membership investment-$150.00 
 Base Rate-$200.00 (All businesses up to 6 employees) 

Business Formula: 
 Business - any business, other than a home based business:  $200.00 plus $10.00 for each full time employee 

(over six)up to 100 employees 
 Accommodations - (any business required to collect bed tax under Montana law)$200.00 plus $10.00 for each 

full time employee (over six) up to 100 employees, plus $3.00 each sleeping room over 10 
 Banking Institutions - $200.00 plus $10.00 for each full time employee (over six) up to 100 employees, plus 

$30.00 for each million on deposit. 
 

Please check which option you prefer:  (see back for more information on packages) 
 

Individual_________   Regular Business_________   Package 1_________   Package 2_________   Package 3_________        
   Payment Options: 

Total Membership Dues_______________________________________________________________________________ 
One-Time_______________________     Semiannually______________________     Quarterly______________________ 
Other arrangements with Chamber Office Approval ________________________________________________________ 
 
If you would like a direct link to your Website, please remit $25.00_____________________________________________ 
Please mark which category you fit into:  Accommodations_________  Agriculture_________  Construction_________ 
Finance/Insurance_________  Food/Entertainment_________  General Services/Media_________  Professional_______  
Retail_________  Transportation_________  Utilities_________  Personal_________  Other_________ 
 
Total_____________________________  Signature_______________________________________________________ 
 
Please complete payment options and send in with your payment.  In order to keep your membership active, send back 
this completed form with your check and/or commitment with a schedule of payment.  The information on the form is 
what will appear on the website. 
 
Please donate!  We need your support in order to continue the splendor of our 4th of July Fireworks Show! 
$25_________ or $_________   Every donation is appreciated!  Thanks for making this possible!! 
 
Chokecherry Booth – If you would like to reserve a Chokecherry Festival Booth, please include payment for that with your 
membership dues. 
 

mailto:lewchamb@midrivers.com
http://www.lewistownchamber.com/


408 NE Main 
Lewistown MT 59457 

406-535-5436 

lewchamb@midrivers.com 
www.lewistownchamber.com  

3 % fee charged if credit card is used for payment 
 
 

 
 

Membership 

Class 

 

Non-Business 

 

Regular 

Business 

 

Package 1 

 

Package 2 

 

Package 3 

 

Base Cost 

 

$150.00 

 

$200.00 

 

$500.00 

 

$1750.00 

 

$3500.00 

Benefit/Values 
Annual 

Chamber Party  

 
 

  
2 Free Drinks 

 
4 Free Drinks 

 
8 Free Drinks 

 
Newsletter 
Insert ($25) 

 
1 Free 

 
1 Free 

 
4 Free 

 
12 Free 

 
12 Free 

 
Chamber 
Website 

 
Listed 

 
Listed 

 
Linked 

 
Linked 

 
Front Page 

Adv. (Linked) 

 
4th of July 
Breakfast 

    
2 Tickets 

 
2 Tickets 

 
Chokecherry 

Booth 

 
$25 Off 

 
$25 Off 

 
$25 Off 

 
$25 Off 

 
Free Booth 

 
C.R. Chew 

Choo 

    
1 Ticket 

 
2 Tickets 

 
Golf Tourney 

    
2 Entries 

 
4 Entries 

 
Ag Tour 

 

   
1 Ticket 

 
2 Tickets 

 
3 Tickets 

 

 

mailto:lewchamb@midrivers.com
http://www.lewistownchamber.com/

