408 NE Main Lewistown MT 59457 406-535-5436



membership dues.

2017 Membership Application Invoice

Name	e			Date				
Mailing Address_								
City			State	Zip Code				
Phone	Fax		E-Mail Address					
Web Address								
Please Use the Fo	ollowing Formula to Calcula	te your Annual In	vestment					
■ Base Rat	al or Non-profit membershi e-\$200.00 (All businesses u s - any business, other than	p to 6 employee Busine	s) ss Formula:	0 plue \$10 00 fa	ur each full time employee			
(over six)up to 100 employees	quired to collect 100 employees, p	bed tax under N lus \$3.00 each s	Montana law)\$2 sleeping room o	200.00 plus \$10.00 for each over 10			
Individual	Please check which option Regular Business	Package	-	_				
Total Membershi	p Dues		•					
One-Time	Ser	 niannually		Quarterly				
	nts with Chamber Office Ap							
	h category you fit into: Acc							
Finance/Insuranc	e Food/Enterta	inment	_ General Servi	ices/Media	Professional			
Retail	Transportation	Utilities	Personal	Other				
Total	Sig	nature						
	orm with your check and/o				embership active, send back ne information on the form is			
	Ve need your support in ord							

<u>lewchamb@midrivers.com</u> www.lewistownchamber.com

Chokecherry Booth – If you would like to reserve a Chokecherry Festival Booth, please include payment for that with your

3 % fee charged if credit card is used for payment

Membership Class	Non-Business	Regular Business	Package 1	Package 2	Package 3
Base Cost	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1750.00	\$3500.00
Benefit/Values Annual Chamber Party			2 Free Drinks	4 Free Drinks	8 Free Drinks
Newsletter Insert (\$25)	1 Free	1 Free	4 Free	12 Free	12 Free
Chamber Website	Listed	Listed	Linked	Linked	Front Page Adv. (Linked)
4 th of July Breakfast				2 Tickets	2 Tickets
Chokecherry Booth	\$25 Off	\$25 Off	\$25 Off	\$25 Off	Free Booth
C.R. Chew Choo				1 Ticket	2 Tickets
Golf Tourney				2 Entries	4 Entries
Ag Tour			1 Ticket	2 Tickets	3 Tickets

lewchamb@midrivers.com www.lewistownchamber.com